lll-Pandalib

E-commerce Analysis Report

Il'Pandalib

2016 £ 02 B 4t
HEARBIT RS

Pandalib Inc.
www.pandalib.com

http://www.pandalib.com Email: support@pandlib.com Pandalib Inc. All Rights Reserved


http://www.pandalib.com/

lll-Pandalib

E-commerce Analysis Report

75~

EREB 5 A = < OO 6
T B = - OO 7
IETBABALTEBE oottt ettt sttt e st 8
LA TR = - TSN 9
Y2 O 11
BT EEHEZ oot 11
LS TP 13
g - b 11 o OO 14
= OO 17
D s 1 OO OO 17
BRI THI 30 vttt ettt e et n e e se s 17
B L= (= i OO 18
T =S (= 1 OO 18
LS = 1 L A OO 19
LS e Y L OO TP 20
B 1 P ] OO 22
A )L 2 OO 23
S e K OO 24
L7 [OOSR 24
G - LT v OO O 24
a1 O OO TN oo 25
BELTIEBIIY <ottt ettt ettt nans 25
G-I Y 2 OO 25
G- a5 i OO 26
R PO 28
B 7 L SO OO 30
N < OO 31
TR I B oottt sttt e e 32

http://www.pandalib.com Email: support@pandlib.com Pandalib Inc. All Rights Reserved



lll-Pandalib

E-commerce Analysis Report

—. AR

2016 422 A, I EL YL 10704 F 4, FEHH 197314 7T, RXHN KN 18.4
TG, HEHIH-153%. HEEH AW =L &N : £34/Vinda. & A/kyfen. I A #%./May
Flower, ¥ #3A/Vinda W44 B 5 ®, 427 2892 Fth; WHEMBEN NI EA:
%3k /Vinda. 3 X /kyfen, NAMET, H %3/ /Vinda W B & w, K37 57344 FT. £
HBTREFH, B2C W EE L 64.6%,C2C B EE LN 354%; HEREMEE
ERF, GHN 43.6%. IEERERTIE LTI RMRE SN 284%; £RBXE
WHEE G LR, K3 578%, EANENIMRATEEHRE,

MEZEHEEHL TOP20 &M (FH)

350
300 2892
250
200
162.4
150
100
67.162.3
51.8 457
50 30.3
I I 13.412.710.6 105 9.4 89 7.6 73 7.1 62 59 54 33
0 I | | | | || || - - - - - - - - —_
RS NI SR IR VNN G R NS S A - S-S (.
DR & E S LT S E S
ANFNRS W %’\Q/ QP RS S P W
5 )\%’ @fb ) 49\ X %“ 70/2%/ 45{/0 %{4\ s&r\b"g %\%
) Y S LN &
) N ¥
%{4‘\

http://www.pandalib.com Email: support@pandlib.com Pandalib Inc. All Rights Reserved



lll-Pandalib

E-commerce Analysis Report

MAZTETEXRAHERESW

35.36%

64.64%

mB2C mC2C

& FEHEHHAL TOP20 & (FT)

7000
5734.4
6000
5000
4000
3000
2000
1000
0
PSR HFSL S @ F TSRS K ﬁ? 3 U
Ysg ‘F§ R 2 Q§$ €§3 « N @?pggﬁ & & & & é% v K c{} &ﬁ%
P AN AR \‘?‘* &“&\*‘o*@%\ ¢ Q)e
B % T F A T S A
SO x A N\
W ¢§§\ S &
A O

http://www.pandalib.com Email: support@pandlib.com Pandalib Inc. All Rights Reserved



lll-Pandalib

E-commerce Analysis Report

METEREHEE S

5.45%028%

43.64%

B mEE mRREY m—S9E m mEEAEL TS E

MEFEHFH A

sy ek

http://www.pandalib.com Email: support@pandlib.com Pandalib Inc. All Rights Reserved



lll-Pandalib

E-commerce Analysis Report

—. B

SRR Sy

MEFTEHEERWESE (FH

2500
2211.2

2000
1735

1500 |
1225.2
11233 o0
1000 |gge =0 seps 9301 9525 g7
500 I I I I I
0 -

Y&& Y&& Y&«,@ &«%\ &«% &o;% Y&c& Y&Q@ % fSA &&
'19'9'9'9'9@'19,\9"’,\9@@@'9\"9
A4EEHEHEMES (T
45000
39701.3

40000

35000 /\

30000 / \@461

25000 22906.6 \23286.1

19674.7 19879.5 wg,m
20000 17659.217601.3 .

14027.8>° 78414856,
15000 S

10000
5000
0 . : \ : : : .
e
F KPP d§’ A A
A S ) ) S S A S S A )
R HEE (I HEH (Fim BAE M (Gn)
2016 42 A 1070.4 19731.4 18.4

http://www.pandalib.com Email: support@pandlib.com Pandalib Inc. All Rights Reserved




lll-Pandalib

E-commerce Analysis Report

2016 £ 1 H 1355.3 23286.1 17.2
2015 £ 12 H 2211.2 28461 12.9
2015 % 11 H 1735 39701.3 22.9
2015 %F 10 H 1225.2 22906.6 18.7
2015 %9 A 1123.3 19879.5 17.7
2015 %£ 8 H 872.8 17601.3 20.2
2015 4 7 H 952.5 17659.2 18.5
2015 “F 6 H 930.1 19674.7 21.2
2015 %£ 5 H 860.1 14856.7 17.3
2015 F 4 A 971.9 15578.4 16

2015 %3 A 793.5 14027.8 17.7
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